

MACT/697/2018

CHAMELI DEVI
versus
NARENDER KUMAR

16.09.2021

Present: Sh. Upender Singh, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through video conferencing).

Sh. Yogeshwar Singh, Ld. Counsel for Insurance Company (through video conferencing).

None for remaining respondents.

No PW is present.

Relist the matter for PE / cross on 07.01.2021.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
16.09.2021