

MACT 697/18
CHAMELI DEVI Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

13.01.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present:- Son of petitioner in person.

Ms. Shenay Ghosh, AR of Insurance Company/R-3.

None for respondent no 1 & 2.

Put up for PE/cross on 21.04.2023.

(Dr.Tarun Sahrawat)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
13.01.2023